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General information about company

Scrip code 539406

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE150R01019

Name of the company

|
|
|
|
‘ SWAGTAM TRADING AND SERVICES
|
|
|
|

LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
B:e of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
e
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? | No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 \J\éhggree;t:e Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid No No No No
2 Vs\ggﬁtr?tclar e;r])e Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No | No | No | No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of asa% of class of securities (IX)
fully Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
Category A ) shares shares ’
Nos. Of paid up paid- . shares ) )
Category | of ' underlying | held No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 shareholder shareholders | equity up Depository | (V1) = (calculated as
QD) shares equity . per SCRR, Total asa
) Receipts (IV)+ % of
held shares W) W)+ 1957) (VIIT) | o % 0
(v) held i) Asa% of a;s &S| Totg (A+B+C)
(V) (A+B+C2) | gy
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 4 37200 37200 3.12 37200 37200 3.12
Group
®) Public 505 | 1158300 | | | 1153300 | o6.88 | 1153300 | 1153300 96.88
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 509 | 1190500 | | | 1190500 | 100 | 1190500| | 1190500| 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , g":‘a'?ger of
No. Of asa% Number_of pledged or
assuming full Lockedin :
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of shares (XI11) otherwise
Shares . Underlying ! encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (X1 equity shares
Category | of " Underlying : securities (asa :
()] shareholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible percentage of heldin
() convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (X1)= % of % of form (XIV)
(X) Warrants ((:SFI)I) +X) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (@ N (@) | Shares| (a) | Shares
(ﬁﬂycz) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 3.12 37200
Group
®) Public 96.88 | | 1001874
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 1120074
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | of Tota asa % of each class of securities (1X)
ful I. Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of aiél/u e d_y shares shares shares
. Nameof the | 4% -0 p ¥ typ ﬁ underlying | held (calculated | Noof Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
' Shareholders . P Depository [ (VII)= | asper asa%
0 am Shores | SUY | Receipts | (V)+ | SCRR, of
V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
(V) held ) Class | Class| o :
) v Asa% of eg: X egy ot Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | tndian
(d) ggéﬁtyqe' 4 37200 37200 | 312 37200 37200 | 3.12
(Sx)b('lT)"ta' 4 37200 37200 | 312 37200 37200 | 3.2
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
grng moter 4 37200 37200 312 37200 37200 312
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B | Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
0] | Ingtitutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(ali)) holding 484 122194 122194 | 10.26 122194 120194 | 1026
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shar(_eholders
(a(ii)) Egm:zgl 19 940606 940606 | 79.01 940606 940606 | 79.01
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© '(L\Sgé%qe' 2 90500 90500 | 7.6 90500 90500 | 7.6
(Sé‘)b(;"ta' 505 1153300 1153300 | 96.88 1153300 1153300 | 96.88
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 505 1153300 1153300 | 96.88 1153300 1153300 | 96.88
(B)(2)+(B)
(©)
C TableV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Totd 509 1190500 1190500 | 100 1190500 1190500 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Totd 509 1190500 1190500 | 100 1190500 1190500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full Egg:ggrigf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered Lity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (X111 ﬁgld iyn
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
@ (VIDN+(X) Asa% (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
) | 3.12 | | | 37200
Sub-Total (A) 312 37200
)
2 | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 812 37200
Group (A)=
(A)D+A)?2)
B | Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0] | Ingtitutions
(3) | Non-ingtitutions
(ali) | | | | 1026 | | | 60768
(alii)) | | | | 7001 | | | 940606
© | | | | 76 R N
Sub-Total (B) 96.88 1001874
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
96.88 1091874
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tota
(A+B+C2) 100 1129074
Tota
(A+B+C) 100 1129074
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

é |

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
togo
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DUNCAN MACNEILL
CONSTRUCTION &
DEVELOPERSLIMITED

JEEWAN
COMMERCIAL
LTD.

ACEC INDIA
PVTLTD

EAST WEST
PROPERTIESPVT
LTD

PAN (I1)

AABCD5109P

AAACJII613F

AAGCA0046B

AAACEO441L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

12000

12000

1200

12000

37200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

12000

12000

1200

12000

37200

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

101

101

0.1

101

312

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 12000

| 12000 |

1200

| 12000

37200

Classegy

Total

| 12000

| 12000 |

1200

| 12000

37200

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

101

101

0.1

101

312

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa

101

101

0.1
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

12000

12000

1200

12000

37200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excessof Rs. 2 lakhs.

srne | 1 E E E s E E |

Name of the SUMIT AMIT VEENA PAAYAL ANSHUL NUPUR GOPAL
Shareholders (1) | GUPTA GUPTA GUPTA JAIN AGGARWAL | AGARWAL

PAN (I1)

AATPG1443N | AATPG1441Q | AFRPGBO29B | BEGPP3614E | AEVPM322F| ADQPA7358G | AANPAB3ZSE |

No. of fully
paid up equity 45000 37100 50000 30000 34200 50200 71000
shares held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
VI =(V)+
(V)+ (V1)

45000 37100 50000 30000 34200 50200 71000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.78 312 4.2 252 2.87 4.22 5.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X | 45000 | 37100 | 50000 | 30000 | 34200 | 50200 | 71000

Casegy | | | | | | |

Total | 45000 | 37200 | 50000 | 30000 | 34200 | 50200 | 72000

Total asa% of
Total Voting 3.78 3.12 4.2 2.52 2.87 4.22 5.96
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a 3.78 312 4.2 252 2.87 4.22 5.96
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(X) Asa
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% of (A+B+C?2) | | | | | | | |

Number of Locked in shares (X11) |

No.@ | | | | | | | |

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 45000 37100 50000 30000 34200 50200 71000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excessof Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

| 8

| o

| 10

|1l

| 12

| 13

|l4

Name of the
Shareholders

0

SAROJ RANI
AGARWAL

SACHIN
SHARMA

SHIVANI
GARG

MANISH
AGGARWAL

ANITA
AGRAWAL

AAYUSH
AGGARWAL

SHWETA
GUPTA

PAN (I1)

| ABQPA9OT8H

| AV PPS5368H

|ALTPG@M1P

| AFZPA2150B

AANPABG586C

ALAPA1919R

| AGPPG9195H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

30000

28738

30000

25000

30000

30000

30000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI =(IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

30000

28738

30000

25000

30000

30000

30000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.52

241

2.52

21

2.52

2.52

2.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 30000

| 28738

| 30000

| 25000

| 30000

| 30000

| 30000

Classegly

Total

| 30000

| 28738

| 30000

| 25000

| 30000

| 30000

| 30000

Total asa% of
Total Voting
rights

2.52

241

2.52

21

2.52

2.52

2.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share

2.52

241

2.52

21

2.52
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capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X11) |

No. (a) |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin 30000 28738 30000 25000 30000 30000 30000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excessof Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

15

| 16

17

18

| 10

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HIRENKUMAR
RASHIKLAL
DOSHI

PUSHP LATA
SHARMA

ASHISH
JAIN

ANILKUMAR
RAMESHBHAI
PATEL HUF

RAMESHBHAI
GHELABHAI
PATEL HUF

Click
hereto
go back

PAN (11)

AMWPD3317K

| AJBPS0478A

AUEPJ7244B

AAQHA1027F

AASHR8199D

| Tota |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

40000

89518

225000

39850

25000

940606

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

40000

89518

225000

39850

25000

940606

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

3.36

7.52

18.9

3.35

21

79.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

40000

| 89518

225000

39850

| 25000

Classegy

Total

40000

| sos18

225000

39850

| 25000

(<]
B
o
D
(@]
()]

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

3.36

7.52

18.9

3.35

21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

3.36

7.52

18.9

3.35

21

79.01

Number of Locked in shares (X11)
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Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

40000

89518

225000

39850

25000

940606

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

| 2

Category

Bodies Corporate

| Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AA FINLEASEPVT LTD

DEVBHOOMI COMMERCIAL PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click hereto go
back

PAN (11)

AADCAS5328F

AAICD2319)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

40500

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

40500

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

34

4.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

40500

| 50000

Classegly

Total

40500

| 50000

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

34

4.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of

34

4.2
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diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

40500

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicablein case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign
national NationalityNationality (Applicablein case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of: SharesV oting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of control Exercise of significant influence
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