General information about con	npany
Scrip code	539406
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE150R01019
Name of the company	SWAGTAM TRADING AND SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		g Rights held (IX)	l in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up	underlying Depository Pageints	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	
(1)		(III)		equity shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	37200			37200	3.12	37200		37200	3.12
(B)	Public	505	1153300			1153300	96.88	1153300		1153300	96.88
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	509	1190500			1190500	100	1190500		1190500	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of sed in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)		Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding Warrants convertible securities		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				3.12					37200
(B)	Public				96.88					1091874
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					1129074

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of		Rights held rities (IX)	1 in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X Class eg:y Total of To				
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholdin	ng pattern	of the Promot	ter and Pron	noter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	37200			37200	3.12	37200		37200	3.12	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	37200			37200	3.12	37200		37200	3.12	
(2)	Foreign									·		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	37200			37200	3.12	37200		37200	3.12	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholdi	ng patteri	of the Public	shareholde	r					
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ns										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	484	122194			122194	10.26	122194		122194	10.26	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	940606			940606	79.01	940606		940606	79.01	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2	90500			90500	7.6	90500		90500	7.6	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		505	1153300			1153300	96.88	1153300		1153300	96.88	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		505	1153300			1153300	96.88	1153300		1153300	96.88	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	shareholdi	ng patter	n of the Non P	romoter- N	on Public shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		509	1190500			1190500	100	1190500		1190500	100	
Total (A+B+C)		509	1190500			1190500	100	1190500		1190500	100	

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pror	noter Gro	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				3.12					37200
Sub-Total (A) (1)				3.12					37200
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				3.12					37200
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	eholde	r			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				10.26					60768
(a(ii))				79.01					940606
(e)				7.6					90500
Sub-Total (B) (3)				96.88					1091874
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				96.88					1091874
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1129074
Total (A+B+C)				100					1129074

		Any Other (specif	fy)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DUNCAN MACNEILL CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS LIMITED	JEEWAN COMMERCIAL LTD.	ACEC INDIA PVT LTD	EAST WEST PROPERTIES PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCD5109P	AAACJ7613F	AAGCA0046B	AAACE0441L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12000	12000	1200	12000	37200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12000	12000	1200	12000	37200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01	0.1	1.01	3.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)			.
Class eg: X	12000	12000	1200	12000	37200
Class eg:y					
Total	12000	12000	1200	12000	37200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01	0.1	1.01	3.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	1.01	1.01	0.1	1.01	3.12

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	red (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12000	12000	1200	12000	37200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		-		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUMIT GUPTA	AMIT GUPTA	VEENA GUPTA	PAAYAL	ANSHUL JAIN	NUPUR AGGARWAL	GOPAL AGARWAL
PAN (II)	AATPG1443N	AATPG1441Q	AFRPG8029B	BEGPP3614E	AEVPJ4322F	ADQPA7358G	AANPA8328I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45000	37100	50000	30000	34200	50200	71000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45000	37100	50000	30000	34200	50200	71000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.78	3.12	4.2	2.52	2.87	4.22	5.96
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in 6	each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	45000	37100	50000	30000	34200	50200	71000
Class eg:y							
Total	45000	37100	50000	30000	34200	50200	71000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.78	3.12	4.2	2.52	2.87	4.22	5.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	3.78	3.12	4.2	2.52	2.87	4.22	5.96

% of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	45000	37100	50000	30000	34200	50200	71000				
Reason for not p	providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAROJ RANI AGARWAL	SACHIN SHARMA	SHIVANI GARG	MANISH AGGARWAL	ANITA AGRAWAL	AAYUSH AGGARWAL	SHWETA GUPTA
PAN (II)	ABQPA9078H	AVPPS5368H	ALTPG9441P	AFZPA2150B	AANPA6586C	ALAPA1919R	AGPPG9195I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30000	28738	30000	25000	30000	30000	30000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30000	28738	30000	25000	30000	30000	30000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	2.41	2.52	2.1	2.52	2.52	2.52
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	30000	28738	30000	25000	30000	30000	30000
Class eg:y							
Total	30000	28738	30000	25000	30000	30000	30000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.52	2.41	2.52	2.1	2.52	2.52	2.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	2.52	2.41	2.52	2.1	2.52	2.52	2.52

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lock	ked in shares (XII))					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30000	28738	30000	25000	30000	30000	30000
Reason for not p	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HIRENKUMAR RASHIKLAL DOSHI	PUSHP LATA SHARMA	ASHISH JAIN	ANILKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL HUF	RAMESHBHAI GHELABHAI PATEL HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMWPD3317K	AJBPS0478A	AUEPJ7244B	AAQHA1027F	AASHR8199D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	89518	225000	39850	25000	940606
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	89518	225000	39850	25000	940606
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.36	7.52	18.9	3.35	2.1	79.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX))			
Class eg: X	40000	89518	225000	39850	25000	940606
Class eg:y						
Total	40000	89518	225000	39850	25000	940606
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.36	7.52	18.9	3.35	2.1	79.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.36	7.52	18.9	3.35	2.1	79.01

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	89518	225000	39850	25000	940606
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AA FINLEASE PVT LTD	DEVBHOOMI COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCA5328F	AAICD2319J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40500	50000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40500	50000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.4	4.2	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)	
Class eg: X	40500	50000	0
Class eg:y			
Total	40500	50000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.4	4.2	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	3.4	4.2	0

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40500	50000	0			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence